





BREAKFAST JUna

Smoked Salmon Avocado Benedict 370 9a8gallg paall galull cifuaiy
English muffins toasted with garlic butter, mashed Jgal i g jao golsgal qqilldj 20 a0 s jihail ¢y olo
avocado mix, smoked salmon, poached egg, hollandaise aslgo g0 034) ISy pl . jnilge dinln (ggluo A (P
sauce, paprika, served with fresh fruit and potato wedge. joug ubling g dajlis
Classic Benedict 280 cSaiELLAIS
English muffins toasted with garlic butter, poached 09J a1l (galwo Ay .aqilld1j 20 ynano s jilail Jolo
egg, smoked turkey, hollandaise sauce, served with Joaig yubhlkhig dajllh aslga go 01614 jnilge dnlin 1 H10
fresh fruit and potato wedge.

Croque Madame 330 ol Elgys
sourdough toasted with garlic butter, creamy cheese, w09) aal.a1ys (o .oqill 6a1j 2o  ynano gajgluw ji5
smoked turkey, fried egg, served with side salad. awib dnlw go pa6i. oo Ay Pao
Sour Dough Halloumi Grilled 330 diguiio ,0glh
Toasted sourdough bread with garlic butter, creamy cheese, «oglle (3. ayys (o agill 6aj 20 noao gijglu jio
halloumi cheese, avocado, sun-dry tomato, oregano, e yuasidl jlga jgiqgilesjgl.dosan alhlakh .galsgal
sunflower seeds, honey, served with fruit and side salad. duily dinliug aslgo go 016]
Omelette And More 295 Jgo 2l u__!J_ogT
Omelette with roast beef, peperoni, salami, sausage, Qujo @ oM« ig i« Lop g ) go¢uuj_ogcl
mix cheese, served with side salad and fruits. aslgog duib dinlw g0 p306] .l Jo
Mix Cheese Omelette 275 JSunall cpall culog]
Omelette with mozzarella, red and yellow cheddar, dhlw go pA6] J6nig Jal jauads Alyyljigo go cu ogl
served with side salad and fruits. aslgog duib
Vegetarian Omelette 240 il l;J,!JDgi
Omelette with mix bell pepper, mushroom, fresh onion, il g nall g lall Jolall o b 2 o l;qLogi
served with side salad and fruits. aslgog duily dnlw g0 p146]
Pancake Sun Rise 285 by oo LS b
Pancake, beef bacon, sausage, parmesan cheese, egg, wublay A (ljio b din (gaw 22360 & jay aal LS
potatoes with hollandaise sauce. Jiilge anln go
Bravocado 275 gaBgal p
Fresh avocado, tomato sauce, red cheddar cheese, fresh wublia clyon jaidin ablalh dnln jlin gjljg(ji
potatoes, parmesan cheese, garnish with fruit garnish. daSlay (pjo o b din.dajlin
Teravagnza 265 | fiolal i
Toast bread, fresh egg, beef bacon, sausage, fresh vublinggawonéo g 61 anlajlb (Al g o
potatoes, with fruit garnish. daslar pjo.dajlin
Nutella pancakes 330 Abigi s b
Pancakes, Creamy Nutella Sauce and Nuts il pusallg anslligill  pgim s ¢l
Classic Pancakes 250 LS ELS b

Pancake, maple syrup, butter, Fruits dSlga. 6uj. v Juo o ELS ol

*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.



Ranch Salad W ol
S A 4

SAN DWICH g SALAD
dlnlu g U_Ll_l_JgJ_ll_lJJ



230
Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled chicken breast, fresh iceberg lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan
cheese, croutons served with garlic bread.

Qbalb Jjuu dalw
15 @hé.ljto b din g jrw dnln gjlia £ pruyl yud 5640 ob jgan
agill j1 20 0161 .dnanp

160
Caprese salad

Cherry tomatoes, fresh baby mozzarella, and fragrant basil leaves, a
touch of aged balsamic glaze. A simple and refreshing taste of ltaly.

L5j__|){_!l5d_lo_bu
dnln o dwalg.dpac gy §lhglg o jio d pen Al jgo din.dijys abnlaln
3 fioing dlny uy dullny] dasi ddieall ¢lia iyl i

230
Ranch Salad

Fresh lettuce, carrots, red cabbage, cherry tomato, fresh cucumber,
marinated chicken grilled, walnut with ranch dressing.
5 i) &

S0 2 .ajLIoJuj:ngH“_Lh pJQLCLb Jaoi Logoio Jjpajla s
uiilydnln go jga . Jio

370

Smoked Salmon Salad
Smoked salmon, toasted sourdough, fresh mushrooms, fresh
orange, fresh roca, cherry tomato, red bell pepper fresh, with
vinaigrette dressing.

cPall ggaluwll dalu
5gJ2jlb Jaip 2jlb jndnono gajglw jvPao Jgalw
cyjatio dnln go o jlo jadl Jold s pu ablabh.asjlin

280

Quinoa Salad
Quinoa Mix, avocado, green apple, mix bell pepper, red lettuce,

cherry tomatoes, mix green mixed with quinoa dressing, served with
garlic bread.

lgiuSl dlnluw

S i abolabn ol s jglo Jala sl alai.galSgal dgits by
0qill 15 20 0267 Jgisll dnln lawl] Lalhio dIS hio cilg prisg

280
Chicken Souvlaki Salad
Fresh iceberg lettuce, sweet corn, bell peppers, and parsley, topped

with grilled chicken souvlaki, drizzled with olive oil and lemon, and
served with creamy tzatziki sauce..

oball  S\éguw dialw
2l SAA6g w ogles . yuigadg (09 Jalo (b9l 63 2jUo ¢ jrunl s
duay Sl Gy jil ji dinlin 2o 03619 (gaulllg gy i cu ji (g i 0 « g,

*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.



Grilled Chicken Mushroom Sandwich

Ciabatta bread stuffed with Grilled chicken, mushroom,
onion, cheddar cheese, lettuces, garlic mayonnaise
served with potato wedge.

Gourmet Cheese Sandwich

Ciabatta bread stuffed with red & yellow cheddar
cheese, buffalo cheese and sun-dried tomato served
with side of potato wedge.

Roast Beef Sandwich

Ciabatta bread roast beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, garlic mayonnaise served with potatoes wedge.

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

Ciabatta bread stuffed with smoked salmon, creamy
cheese, red onion, Rocca, served with side salad topped
with balsamic vinegar dressing.

Smoked Salmon Croissant

Plain Croissant, Smoked Salmon, Capers, Fresh Roca,
Red Onion, Creamy Cheese Dressing, Serving with
Mix Green salad.

Croissant Roast Beef

Plain Croissant, Fresh Lettuce, Fresh Tomatoes,
Smoked Beef, Creamy Cheese Dressing, Serving with
Mix Green Salad.

Mix Cheese Croissant

Plain Croissant, Red Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella
Cheese, White Cheddar Cheese, Oregano Fresh, Serving
with Mix Green Salad.

Croissant Turkey Egg

Plain Croissant, Smoked Turkey, Fresh Egg, Oregano Fresh,

White Cheddar Cheese Serving with Mix Green Salad.

Beef Mushrom Sandwich

Beef fillet, White ciabatta ,Fresh Mushrooms, Mix Cheese
, Red Bell Pepper , Tuna S/W, Garlic Mayo Sauce
Vinaigrette Dressing Serving with Potato Wedges.

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna, bell peppers, dill, capers, Kalamata olives, cream
cheese dressing, and ciabatta bread

Club Sandwich

White toast slices, grilled chicken breast slices, smoked
turkey, roast beef, omelet and red cheddar cheese

275

255

265

375

265

230

200

220

375

275

350
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All Sandwiches are served with your choices of mix green salad or potato wedges
call udaliall Al i gl dlS o dial o & jlisl go eaai ciliigaiull gion
*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.
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APPETIZER

Arancini 210

Crispy golden risotto balls filled with melted mozzarella ,
lightly fried to perfection. Served with a side of italian
marinara sauce.

Bruschetta Shrimp 325

Grilled shrimp served atop toasted baguette bread,
topped with creamy cheese, basil, garlic, and Butter
lemon sauce.

Bruschetta Cranberry 290
Toasted baguette bread topped with a cranberry jam, creamy
cheese,brie cheese and seacnal fruit. A perfect balance of sweet
and savory flavors for a delightful appetizer.

Bruschetta Halloumi 185

Grilled halloumi cheese atop toasted baguette bread, topped
with creamy cheese, spinach , mushrom , and glaze of
balsamic vineger a savory and satisfying appetizer.

ciAiéo

il
duléo .didl> \yjljgo ditny 6g1ino d4ito J6o dumd gig i) il S
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*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.




SOUP dJ Jguu

100

Pea soup
A comforting bowl of creamy green pea soup, gently seasoned with
fresh herbs .
e jll cluid
dajlall bbb walnl o «anpSil el sl e MLl clun (o ano eleg,

95

Tomato Soup
Tomato Mixed with creamy Sauce serving with Crusty
Herbed Creighton.

abhlanll djgu
CJGLJS 20 p16] d.ay)S dnlp go dhglio ablakh
duiiiojaall Ll

130

Creamy Mushroom Soup
Treat your taste bud to the rich and earthy flavor of the tender
mushroom herbs and cream blended into creamy and
satisfying bowl of the mushroom soup

o9 itall day Sl dyjgs
dray jSl ol diygal o alaeleg o dagjao day Sl @o og pilo

*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.



PASTA AND RISOTTO

Fettuccine Alfredo Pasta

Fettuccine pasta with chicken, creamy Alfredo pasta,
mushroom, parmesan cheese, fresh basil, sun-dried
tomato served with garlic bread.

Rigatoni Pasta

Rigatoni pasta red sauce, buffalo & parmesan cheese,
fresh basil, sun-dried tomato served with garlic bread.

Spaghetti Pesto Pasta

Spaghetti pasta creamy pesto sauce, toasted almond,
parmesan cheese, fresh basil, sun-dried tomato served
with garlic bread.

Chicken Scallopini Truffle Pasta

Spaghetti pasta with marinara truffle sauce, chicken,
red bell pepper, sun-dried tomato, herbs, parmesan
cheese, served with garlic bread.

Shrimps Pasta

Rigatoni Pasta, Shrimp, Fresh Cream, Sundried
Tomato, Garlic Peeled ,Fresh Parsley.

Lasagnha

Lasagna pasta, fresh cream, mix cheese, bolognese
sauce, parmesan cheese.

Mushroom Truffle Risotto
Risotto, creamy Alfredo truffle sauce, mushroom,

onion, herbs, parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread.

Grilled Chicken Risotto

Risotto Rice, Marinated Chicken Grilled ,Fresh Cream,
Parmesan Cheese, White Onion, Garlic Peeled with
Fresh Basil

Pasta al Gorgonzola

Fettuccine pasta tossed in velvety blue cheese sauce,
finished with a hint of cherry tomato, cream, and cracked
black pepper

330

315

330

365

440

300

345

318

220
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*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.



Grilled Chicken With Mushroom Sauce

Chicken Grilled Breasts Marinated with Oriental Herbs
and Mushroom Sauce Serving with your choice of the
side dishes.

Chicken Cotoletta
Pan fried chicken breast slices topped with parmesan

cheese and served with Italian tomato sauce and spaghetti

Beef Cotoletta

Pan fried beef steak topped with parmesan cheese and
served with Italian tomato sauce with spaghetti

Beef Fillet With Mushroom Sauce

Grilled Beef fillet Strip ,Glazed with mushroom sauce
serving with your choice of the side dish, don't forget
to ask your cooking degree.

Beef Tagliata

Grilled beef slices, artichokes, potato wedges, fresh
mushrooms in illy's signature way

Grilled Salmon With Shrimps

Smoked Salmon Grilled, Shrimp, Glazed with Alfredo
Sauce, serving with your choice of the side dish.

Forbidden Salmon fillet

Fresh salmon fillet served over creamy black risotto rice,

infused with olive oil, oregano.

Chicken Parmigiana

Crispy breaded chicken breast topped with melted
mozzarella and parmesan, served with rich tomato
sauce and spaghetti pasta, finished with fresh cherry

Filetto Nero

Grilled beef tenderloin served with creamy black risotto,

finished with olive oil, fresh herbs, and a touch of

*All dishes are served with your choice of 2 side dishes:

Grilled vegetables - Mix Green Salad - Potato Wedge -
Sauted vegetables - Mashed potatoes -

*QOr your choice of Pasta or Risotto

White risotto - Spaghetti White or Red Sauce - Penne White or Red Sauce

435

500

620

620

620

675

600

570

600

*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.
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Plain Croissant

Custard Cream Croissant
Lotus Cream Croissant
Nutella Croissant

Danish With Custard

Almond Croissant

Flat bread cheese and clives

Flat bread sundried tomato

Illymisu’
Carrot Cake

Veneziana
Pistachio, Blueberry

Chocolate Cake

Muffin

Chocolate, Blueberry, Caramel
Apricot Tart With Jam
Chocolate Brownies

Ice Cream

Cheese Cake
Oreo, Strawberry, Blueberry

Brownies
Salted Caramel, Nutella

Honey cake

Eclair Vanilla

Eclair Chocolate

15

110
1355
135
100

115
80

80

150

150
85

140
90

175

100

80

160

120

150
125
125

BAKERY ciljgraall
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JleEls
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*Prices excluding 14% VAT and 12% service charge.



ESPRESSO COFFEE

Espresso illy
Classic, Bold, Guatemala

Espresso Decaf

Espresso Doppio

Espresso Lungo

65

80

90

80

*Choose your coffee ( Intenso, Guatemala, Classico )

CLASSIC WITH MILK

Espresso Gocciato
Doppio Espresso Gocciato
Cappuccino
Cappuccino | G

Flat White

Mugaccino

Caffe Latte

Vi

100

100

125

105

125

125

*Choose your coffee ( Intenso, Guatemala, Classico )

Filter Coffee
Chemex
French Press
V60

Syphon

Turkish Plain Single

Turkish Plain double

150

150

150

150

150

55

V%)

*Prices excluding 14% VAT
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HOT SPECIALS didludl cbig puall

110
Cappuccino Viennese

GHILO gHS

140
Cappuccino Viennese | G

AilJ2 (& Lo ginyls

110
Cappuccino Cannella
da ol ginimls
160
Latte Macchiato Matcha
Luilo giliSlo auiy
140
Latte Macchiato Caramel
ol )5 giliSlo asil
150
Fiocco
Espresso, Milk, Chocolate, Cinnamon, Honey
QuiligLo
e (4646 .diNgSgui il g )
135
Spanish Latte
Qi) il
125
Salted Caramel Latte
alao Jwol 5 anl
145
Sottobosco
Espresso, Milk, Fresh Cream, Berries Jam
g3.11gIgigul

gl Lo dajlio dayyS a uld g ]

135

Café Mocha
Dark or White

aols 5go
clian gT disl

Choose your coffee ( Intenso, Guatemala, Classico )
(gS1-wlS Mlasilge g i) ¢l olall dgadll ggi 412l

*Prices excluding 14% VAT



COLD SPECIALS

Cappuccino Freddo Cannella 135 do ol gy jo ginnils
Espresso, Milk, Cinnamon, Liquid Sugar ilw S dayd e ul g pu)
Espresso Tiramisu 150 quuuol Ji guu jrul
Leggero Fondente 150 12190 g ol
Luce 150 Aig]
Espresso, Milk, Liquid Sugar, Gianduja Cream Lgailal days o Pl S ol g )
Iced Spanish Latte 140 auiM il gl
lced Mocha 155 Sgo Ll
Choose dark or white sctiglatsh o]
Iced Salted Caramel Latte 135 alao JiolyS anV Gl
Iced Cafélatte 125 auid aols !
|ced Matcha Latte with Honey 135 el anid Linilo uu._ﬂ
Tiramisu Latte 185 quuol i auil
*Choose your coffee ( Intenso, Guatemala, Classico ) (@SS Mlasilge (g uiiil ) <l plll agmall cqi Jinl*

COLD BREW g 2lgS

illy Cold Brew 120 gpalgs Ll

Vanilla Sweet Cold Brew 150 dglll Lliiloll g p algS




MIX FRAPPE

145
Frappe Al Mocha

Sqall awlya

165
Honey Matcha Frappe

el Litilo awljo

140
Vanilla Cream Frappe
Luilll diay)S aulyo

140
Caramel Cremolatte Frappe

Slays JuoljS awlja

150
Chocolate Cookies Cream Frappe

iAlgSguitly jiSqSll dayjS awlyd

150
Lotus Frappe

Luiglawl o

140
Spanish Frappe

il auwlja

*Prices excluding 14% VAT



150
Hot Dark Chocolate

didbwll dirlgSguilly Lig pilo

140
Iced Dark Chocolate

daliolldiMgSguulluig o

150
illyCrema

L5 Ul

180

Moro Gianduja
Espresso, Gianduja Cream, Whipped Cream,
Chopped Hazelnuts
bgailogjgo
0900 Gai1.A6g610 day)S Ligaily da) S «gw

*Prices excluding 14% VAT



SUMMER DRINKS

Classic Mojito
Watermelon Mojito
Coconut Mojito Smoothie
Peach Magjito

Mango Mojito Smoothie
Passion Pop Redbull
Coco Berry Redbull

Redbull Blush

AFFOGATO gibgal

Affogato With Cream ( Vanilla )
Affogato With Cream ( Vanilla) | G
Affogato With Cream ( Hazelnut )

Affogato With Cream ( Hazelnut) | G

Affogato With Cream ( Pistachio )

Affogato With Cream ( Pistachio ) | G

110

155

125

140

125

155

155

155

100

150

110

160

130

190

*Prices excluding 142 VAT
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Black Tea 50 l5Lu‘.|

Earl Gray 50 CUsIg)
English Breakfast 50 croloSipiulail
Green Tea 50 Jras] Sl
Green Tea Moroccan Mint 50 peall clieill J_ijTLg)LLD
Peach Tea 50 292 sl
Black Ice Tea 60 alio gl
Peach Ice Tea 80 2lio 5ga sl
Passion Fruit Ice Tea 80 aliollwiga gl gl
Apple Ice Tea 80 alio aloi gl

FRESH JUICE 95 Jilald

SOFT DRINKS

ENERGY DRINKS

Water 1 L Glass 90 dolaj Jill ¢lo
Water 600 ML 35 o~ clo
Sparking Water 250ML 70 Joro-djlgodjleclo

*Prices excluding 14% VAT






